Pleasure Craft Commercial Superyacht
Standard Product Range
The Science of Silence
Engineered Solutions
Established in 1979, Halyard has developed an
international reputation as market leaders for providing
customers with high quality, technically advanced,

In general you should aim for 3mm on the 50210, 4mm
on the 50220, 5mm on the 50230 and 6mm on the
50240.  The numbering system is simple: A 50223
mount is the 50220 model with number three rubber
hardness and so on. Some engines, particularly those
with less than four cylinders, require particular care and
your distributor will help with these.
Engine Mounts Weight
50210 Series engine mounts complete with stud and any stiffness grade 0.5kg
50220 Series engine mounts complete with stud and any stiffness grade 1.1kg
50230 Series engine mounts complete with stud and any stiffness grade 2.6kg
50240 Series engine mounts complete with stud and any stiffness grade 9.5kg
Static Mount Deflection (mm)
Noise Insulation Material and Accessories
A range of technically advanced
noise insulation materials:
•	Compliant with the European
Recreational Craft Directive
•	Standard sizes 12mm, 32mm
and 45mm
•	Range of tapes & accessories
A proven range of high quality UK
manufactured sound insulation material
Noise Insulation Material
and Accessories
Maritex Sealglass Reinforced Aluminium Foil
Joining Tape
28   Halyard Standard Product Range
Halyard Standard Product Range   29
Halyard noise insulation material
Noise Insulation Material and Accessories
Halyard Noise Insulation uses high performance barrier materials to achieve excellent acoustic results with low
frequency noise associated with diesel engines and other onboard noise generating equipment.
Part No. Reference Noise Insulation
Sheets
per box
12mm (1/2”) Materials (2.4 sq metre packs)
H000535 S3002 Maritex Faced Noise Insulation 4
H000537 S3004 Sealglass Faced Noise Insulation 4
H000536 S3003 Reinforced Aluminium Foil Faced Noise Insulation 4
12mm (1/2”) Self Adhesive Materials (2.4 sq metre packs)
H000554 S5002 Maritex Faced Noise Insulation 4
H000556 S5004 Sealglass Faced Noise Insulation 4
H000555 S5003 Reinforced Aluminium Foil Faced Noise Insulation 4
32mm (11/2”) Materials (2.4 sq metre packs)
H000540 S3017 Maritex Faced Noise Insulation 4
H000538 S3015 Sealglass Faced Noise Insulation 4
H000539 S3016 Reinforced Aluminium Foil Faced Noise Insulation 4
32mm (11/2”) Self Adhesive Materials (2.4 sq metre packs)
H000559 S5017 Maritex Faced Noise Insulation 4
H000557 S5015 Sealglass Faced Noise Insulation 4
H000558 S5016 Reinforced Aluminium Foil Faced Noise Insulation 4
45mm (13/4”) Materials (1.2 sq metre packs)
H000543 S3039 Maritex Faced Noise Insulation 2
H000541 S3037 Sealglass Faced Noise Insulation 2
H000536 S3038 Reinforced Aluminium Foil Faced Noise Insulation 2
45mm (13/4”) Self Adhesive Materials (1.2 sq metre packs)- physical fixing required when
hanging from the underside
H00562 S5039 Maritex Faced Noise Insulation 2
H00560 S5037 Sealglass Faced Noise Insulation 2
H000561 S5038 Reinforced Aluminium Foil Faced Noise Insulation 2
Marine Firebatt 2000
H016454 FB2025 Firebatt 2000 25mm 2.4 sq metre 4
H016455 FB2040 Firebatt 2000 40mm 2.4 sq metre 4
H016456 FB2075 Firebatt 2000 75mm 1.2 sq Metre 2
Halyard noise insulation tapes & accessories
Packing (12mm and 32mm materials):